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Totino-Grace Residence Center 2020-2021 School Year Important Dates

Saturday, August 15, 2020: Any student living in the residence center and has confirmed
participation in a fall sport is allowed to move-in to the residence center. Only students who
are in a fall sport are allowed to move into the residence center at this time.

Monday, August 17, 2020: Opening of all Fall Sports including: Cross Country, Football,
Boys & Girls Soccer, Girls Swim & Dive, Girls Tennis and Volleyball.

Monday, August 24, 2020: New students should arrive at Totino-Grace Campus and
Residence Center. Only new students are allowed to move into the residence center on this
date.

Wednesday, August 26, 2020: Any returning students to the residence center can move-in
and should arrive no later than Saturday, August 29, 2020

Saturday, December 19, 2020 at noon - Friday, January 1, 2021 - Residence Center Closed:
The last day and time students will be allowed in the residence center is Saturday,
December 19, 2020 at noon. The residence center will reopen on Saturday, January 2, 2021.
This is the earliest day students may return to the residence center.

Friday, May 28, 2021: Seniors last day of school. All seniors must be present in class through
this date; early departure is not permitted.

Saturday, May 29, 2021: The earliest date seniors may leave the residence center, but they
are strongly encouraged to stay through the graduation ceremony on Friday, June 4, 2021
and depart anytime between June 5, 2021 - June 12, 2021.

Saturday, June 12, 2021: Residence center closed for the school year. This is the last day
students will be permitted to stay in the residence center. Any students remaining in the
U.S. beyond this date will be responsible for housing, transportation, and all other needs.



